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PROJECT #2043 Highland ATR Project 

Acute Care Tower AV & TV Systems Equipment and Installation  

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

 
  

 

MANDATORY PRE-BID WALK ATTENDEES 

 

MANDATORY BID WALK   
Held on April 28, 2015 

@ 

Highland Hospital 

1411 E. 31st Street 

Oakland, CA  94602   

 

Blank fields below indicate no information provided 
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   Type 

Audio Visual Design Group 
Jerry 

Richardson 
415-450-7885 jerry.richardson@avdg.com No No No No No No Yes Yes A/V 

Avidex Industries Barbara Stuller 209-768-4555 bwstuller@avidexav.com No No Yes No No No Yes No A/V 

Commercial Sales & Service Tom Flavin 310-890-2325 Tom.flavin@csstv.com    Yes Yes    
TVs & TV 

Systems 

Cyberwatch Security 

Communication 

Hamid 

Marshall 
408-487-0664 hamidm@cyberwatch-security.com No No  No No No No Yes No 

C-10 

Audio/Video 

ELECTROBOARD Don Duterte 925-400-6217 d.duterte@electroboard.com No No Yes No No No No Yes AV/C-7 

ELECTROBOARD Derwin Callen 925-400-6188 d.callen@electroboard.com No No Yes No No No Yes No Audiovisual 

mailto:jerry.richardson@avdg.com
mailto:bwstuller@avidexav.com
mailto:Tom.flavin@csstv.com
mailto:hamidm@cyberwatch-security.com
mailto:d.duterte@electroboard.com
mailto:d.callen@electroboard.com
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   Type 

FE Controls 

Harvey Wood/ 

Jeremy Del 

Rosario 

408-969-0258 
Harveyw@fecontrols.com 

Jeremyd@fecontrols.com 
  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes  

Class B, C-

7, C-10 

ISEC John Patock 707-693-6555 JEPatock@isecinc.com No No Yes No No No Yes Yes  

KMT Technical Lacy Billingsly 510-523-2568 lacy@kmtmanagement.com Yes Yes   Yes Yes  Yes 
AV 

Integrator 

KMT Technical 
Angie 

Toussaint 
510-523-2568 angie@kmtmanagement.com Yes   Yes Yes   Yes 

Integration 

(AV) 

MarCon, Co. 
Marco 

Manriquez 
510-205-4925 marco@marconcompany.com Yes Yes Yes Yes No No Yes  General 

PCD 
Henry 

Beaumont 
707-546-3633 hbeaumont@pcdinc.net No No No No No No Yes No 

Audio 

Visual/Cable 

Television 
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